
SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK
OLIFE CHOICE 

DELUXE OCEAN VIEW
 Fares from only

EXCLUSIVE 
OCEANIA CLUB SAVINGS  

DELUXE OCEAN VIEW
 Fares from only

5 Feb 2022 REGATTA 10 Papeete to Papeete AU$4,580 AU$4,122

15 Feb 2022 REGATTA 10 Papeete to Papeete AU$4,580 AU$4,122

25 Feb 2022 REGATTA 10 Papeete to Papeete AU$4,580 AU$4,122

1 Apr 2022 NAUTICA 10 Rome to Barcelona AU$3,820 AU$3,438

1 Apr 2022 NAUTICA 22 Rome to Lisbon AU$7,930 AU$7,137

11 Apr 2022 NAUTICA 12 Barcelona to Lisbon AU$4,580 AU$4,122

11 Apr 2022 NAUTICA 24 Barcelona to Rome AU$8,830 AU$7,947

23 Apr 2022 NAUTICA 12 Lisbon to Rome AU$4,590 AU$4,131

23 Apr 2022 NAUTICA 22 Lisbon to Venice AU$8,010 AU$7,209

5 May 2022 NAUTICA 10 Rome to Venice AU$4,010 AU$3,609

5 May 2022 NAUTICA 22 Rome to Istanbul AU$8,480 AU$7,632

15 May 2022 NAUTICA 12 Venice to Istanbul AU$4,830 AU$4,347

27 May 2022 NAUTICA 10 Istanbul to Athens AU$4,330 AU$3,897

6 Jun 2022 NAUTICA 10 Athens to Rome AU$4,330 AU$3,897

6 Jun 2022 NAUTICA 24 Athens to Istanbul AU$9,910 AU$8,919

16 Jun 2022 NAUTICA 14 Rome to Istanbul AU$5,980 AU$5,382

plus inclusive amenities: 
FREE Internet 
FREE Speciality Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles to City Centre
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Speciality Coffees
FREE Launderette
and more

10% E XCLUSIV E OCE ANIA CLUB SAVINGS

JUST RELE A SED

NEW 2022 VOYAGES

TERMS & CONDITIONS *Offers and fares for Oceania Club 10% Savings is on cruise only fare on select voyages for categories C and above. Offer expires 31st August 2021 and is valid for new bookings only. Ask for Past Guest Special. Must be an Oceania Club member to 
receive these exclusive savings. Reduced 50% Deposits applies to new bookings and is valid until 31st August 2021; this offer is not valid on Around The World Cruises and segments. Fares shown are for category Deluxe Ocean View. The quoted fares are valid for sale until 31st 
August 2021, unless sold out prior and include any/all savings/upgrades. Airfares are additional. Cruise fares are per person, twin share in AUD and include all taxes, port fees and onboard gratuities. A Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional 
revenue to Oceania Cruises. OLife Choice offers are valid until 30th September 2021. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Free Shore Excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, 
Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness Discovery Tours by Aquamar, Go Local, and Culinary Discovery Tours. Free Beverage Package amenity includes unlimited house wines, champagnes, and beers at lunch and dinner. Free Shipboard Credits are 
USD per stateroom, based on double occupancy and cannot be redeemed for cash or used for further discount off cruise fare, may be used for onboard services only and any unused credit will be forfeited at the end of the cruise. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming 
and includes one login per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two logins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. Fares are valid only for residents of, and booking through travel advisors located in Australia, or through the 
Australia contact centre and are valid for new bookings only. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, use, share and secure that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at Oceaniacruises.com/legal/
privacy-policy. For full terms & conditions that apply, please visit OceaniaCruises.com/terms. All rights reserved. Oceania Cruises is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. JUL2128179 NCL Australia Pty Ltd ABN 8060 7578 781

FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

REDUCED 50% DEPOSITS*
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